Raza

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
ROTTWHILLER
Dogo Argentino
Doberman

Pittbull

valor del animal Resultado

Q1,500.00
Q1,700.00
Q1.900.00
Q1,800.00
Q1,400.00
Q1,300.00

TR N B

nuevo vilor del animal

Q1.575.00]

Q1,785%0
2.080.00
02.070.00
01,680.00
01,625.00
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https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

